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Niro Simplexklemme, 2 mm

Artikel-Nr.
74942

Gewicht in kg
0,005

fur Seildurchmesser
2 mm

EAN

4022697020273

Zolltarifnummer

73269098

Produktdetails

fir Seildurchmesser
Werkstoff

Breite b2

Eigenschaften
Werkstoff: Aisi 316, elektropoliert.

2 mm

Edelstahl A4

12 mm

Artikelvarianten

Artikel Nr
74942
74411
74412
74413
74414
74415

fur Seildurchmesser

2 mm
3 mm
4 mm
5mm
6 mm

8 mm

Niro Simplexklemme, 2 mm
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